i a

The Chaos Kind
The Jealousy Man and Other Stories
Three Sisters

2 Sisters Detective Agency
A Carnival of Snackery
Crossroads

Foul Play [Stone Barrington]

Last Girl Ghosted

Taste: My Life Through Food

The Butler

The Lincoln Highway

The Book of Magic [Practical Magic]
The Apollo Murders

The Nameless Ones [Charlie Parker]
State of Terror

Silverview

The Party Crasher

The Twelve Jays of Christmas [Meg Langslow]
Child of Light

A Line to Kill

Dear Santa: A Novel

Lidia's a Pot, a Pan, and a Bow!

Oh William!

Over My Dead Body [William Warwick]
Better Off Dead [Jack Reacher]
Christmas Everlasting

Down the Hatch [Agatha Raisin]
Forgiving Paris

Gated Prey

One Christmas Wish [Catalina Cove]
The Joy and Light Bus Company [No. 1 Ladies’]
The Unheard

David Copperfield's History of Magic

As the Wicked Watch [Jordan Manning, Book 1]

Going There

Barry Eisler
Jo Nesbo

Heather Morris

James Patterson/Candice Fox

David Sedaris
Jonathan Franzen

Stuart Woods
Lisa Unger
Stanley Tucci
Danielle Steel
Amor Towles
Alice Hoffman
Chris Hadfield
John Connolly

Louise Penny/Hillary R Clinton

John Le Carre
Sophie Kinsella
Donna Andrews

“Térry Brooks

Anthony Horowitz
Debbie Macomber
Lidia Bastianich
Elizabeth Strout
Jeffrey Archer

Lee Child/Andrew Child
Nora Roberts

M. C. Beaton

Karen Kingsbury

Lee Goldberg

Brenda Jackson
Alexander McCall Smith
Nicci French

David Copperfield
Tamron Hall

Katie Couric
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10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021

10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/16/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves for you!

Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date

and availability may vary for Large-Type. Name:

Barcode: Phone or Email:

October 1, 2021—South Huntington Public Library




