October 2021 Coming Soon

The state of the s		ALC: NO SERVICE OF THE PARTY OF
The Chaos Kind	Barry Eisler	10/1/2021
The Jealousy Man and Other Stories	Jo Nesbo	10/5/2021
Three Sisters	Heather Morris	10/5/2021
2 Sisters Detective Agency	James Patterson/Candice Fox	10/5/2021
A Carnival of Snackery	David Sedaris	10/5/2021
Crossroads	Jonathan Franzen	10/5/2021
Foul Play [Stone Barrington]	Stuart Woods	10/5/2021
Last Girl Ghosted	Lisa Unger	10/5/2021
Taste: My Life Through Food	Stanley Tucci	10/5/2021
The Butler	Danielle Steel	10/5/2021
The Lincoln Highway	Amor Towles	10/5/2021
The Book of Magic [Practical Magic]	Alice Hoffman	10/12/2021
The Apollo Murders	Chris Hadfield	10/12/2021
The Nameless Ones [Charlie Parker]	John Connolly	10/12/2021
State of Terror	Louise Penny/Hillary R Clinton	10/12/2021
Silverview	John Le Carre	10/12/2021
The Party Crasher	Sophie Kinsella	10/12/2021
The Twelve Jays of Christmas [Meg Langslow]	Donna Andrews	10/19/2021
Child of Light	Terry Brooks	10/19/2021
A Line to Kill	Anthony Horowitz	10/19/2021
Dear Santa: A Novel	Debbie Macomber	10/19/2021
Lidia's a Pot, a Pan, and a Bowl	Lidia Bastianich	10/19/2021
Oh William!	Elizabeth Strout	10/19/2021
Over My Dead Body [William Warwick]	Jeffrey Archer	10/19/2021
Better Off Dead [Jack Reacher]	Lee Child/Andrew Child	10/26/2021
Christmas Everlasting	Nora Roberts	10/26/2021
Down the Hatch [Agatha Raisin]	M. C. Beaton	10/26/2021
Forgiving Paris	Karen Kingsbury	10/26/2021
Gated Prey	Lee Goldberg	10/26/2021
One Christmas Wish [Catalina Cove]	Brenda Jackson	10/26/2021
The Joy and Light Bus Company [No. 1 Ladies']	Alexander McCall Smith	10/16/2021
The Unheard	Nicci French	10/26/2021
David Copperfield's History of Magic	David Copperfield	10/26/2021
As the Wicked Watch [Jordan Manning, Book 1]	Tamron Hall	10/26/2021
Going There	Katie Couric	10/26/2021

Would you like us to reserve the books for	you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you	
Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date		
and availability may vary for Large-Type.	Name:	
Barcode:	Phone or Email:	